
Coaches:

Kari DiTondo, Coach Whitney Point
(G) MOD7/8/9 Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 20, 2018 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 21, 2018 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 22, 2018 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 23, 2018 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 24, 2018 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 27, 2018 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 28, 2018 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 29, 2018 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 30, 2018 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

Aug 31, 2018 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM CEA Pool

POSTPONED Sep
18, 2018 Tue Regular

Season
@ Southern
Cayuga

5:00
PM

Southern Cayuga
Jr/Sr High School
Pool

Departure Time: 3:00
PM L

Sep 21, 2018 Fri Regular
Season

@ Southern
Cayuga

5:00
PM

Southern Cayuga
Jr/Sr High School
Pool

Departure Point: CEA
back hallway entrance
Departure Time: 3:30
PM

L

Sep 28, 2018 Fri Regular
Season

Watkins
Glen (Storm)

5:00
PM CEA Pool L

Oct 18, 2018 Thu
Regular
Season
(w/modified)

Southern
Cayuga

5:00
PM CEA Pool L

Oct 22, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

@ Odessa-
Montour

5:00
PM O-M HS Pool Departure Time: 2:45

PM L
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